Consumables & Supplies Catalog
2013
S I M P LY  S M A R T  S O L U T I O N S
© 2013 by joint analytical systems GmbH  •  All rights reserved  •  Printed in Germany
The information contained in this document is subject to
change without prior notice.
joint analytical systems GmbH (JAS) reserves the right
to correct any printing errors in this catalog. Application

●
(*2): Contact us for details.
Part number nomenclature for column ordering:
"FR " + "stationary phase code" + "-length" + "-ID code" + "-film thickness" + "F"
	 FR	 UA-5(MS/HT)	 -15	 W	 -0.25	 F
Column part  number:  FR UA-5(MS/HT)-15W-0.25F
Please contact our competent sales team to determine your best choice.
23
joint analytical systems GmbH  •  Phone: +49 2841 9871 100  •  Fax: +49 2841 9871 222  •  E-Mail: info@jas.de
Ordering Guideline
 Ultra ALLOY®
Capillary Column
Specifications
 ID x OD (mm) Polarity P/N 5m P/N 10m Specification
0.15 x 0.47
0.25 x 0.47
0.25 x 0.47
0.25 x 1.58 (1/16”)
0.53 x 0.75
0.53 x 1.58 (1/16”)
0.80 x 1.15
0.80 x 1.58 (1/16”)
1.20 x 1.58 (1/16”)
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
FR UADTM-5N
FR UADTM-5MN
FR UADTM-5M
FR UADTM-5M16
FR UADTM-5W
FR UADTM-5W16
FR UADTM-5G
FR UADTM-5G16
FR UADTM-5E16
FR UADTM-10N
FR UADTM-10MN
FR UADTM-10M
FR UADTM-10M16
FR UADTM-10W
FR UADTM-10W16
FR UADTM-10G
FR UADTM-10G16
FR UADTM-10E16
[Material]
SUS 316
[Film Thickness]
less than 0 .01 µm
[Deactivation]
dimethylpolysiloxane
[Min-Max Temp]
-60ºC to 450ºC
The inner surface of these columns has been modified with a proprietary
surface technology of Frontier Laboratories. The unique inner surface
structure and composition cause excellent thermal resistance and inertness,
because of high temperature baking process after coating of stationary
phase. As a result of high temperature treatment the columns are low
bleeding.
Ultra Alloy® Fused Silica (FS)
Inertness Excellent Excellent (absorption of amines
in trace region)
Maximum Temperature
(Dimethylpolysiloxane)
420°C 320°C (susceptible to breakage
above this)
Contamination
Resistance
4 times higher than FS
(difference in inner surface area)
Mechanical Strength High (Metal) Susceptible to outer wall